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Date-Time Detail(s)

Seq. Start Expiry Remarks
MNagar Migam Stage Contractor Stage
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=== OFFICE OF MUNICIPAL CORPORATION , KORBA (CA)

ABSTRACT
SWEEPING AND CLEANING WORK AT WARD -22,24, 25 M. PNAGAR, SADA
COLONY, NEHRU NAGAR KORBA

No.| Quantity [tem of work Unit | Rate | Amount | Remarks
(Part{A)
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OFFICE OF THE MUNICIPAL CORPORATION, KORBA (C.G.)

DETAILS ESTMATE FORM

SWEEPING AND CLEANING WORK AT WARD -22.24, 25 M.PNAGAR, SADA
COLONY, NEHRU NAGAR KORBA

Particular of item

No.Length

Breadth  Depth of Height | Content

Remarks

sweeping & Cleaning of | 570.00

Roads

Clock Tower To Rail 310.00

Crosing

sagar Janral Store MIG-

1 And 2

Various Road HIG- 285.00

Quaters 180.00
240.00
216.00
200.00
145.00
180.00

Various Road MIG-1 140.00

And 2 Quaters M.P. 135.00

Nagar 190.00
180.00
160.00
140.00
105.00
90.00
165.00
165.00

Various Road I.1G M.P. 456.00 12x38.0

NagarSide Road 170.00
360.00
350.00
230.00
170.00
132.00 11x12.0
3664.0




OFFICE OF THE MUNICIPAL CORPORATION, KORBA (C.G.)

DETAILS ESTMATE FORM
SWEEPING AND CLEANING WORK AT WARD -22.24, 25 M.PNAGAR, SADA
COLONY, NEHRU NAGAR KORBA

No.| Particular of item No.Lengthf Breadth  Depth of Height| Content | Remarks
Various Road At EWS 840.00 |[7x120
Quater M.P. Nagar Staff | 120.00
Quater 157.00 |9x17.50

132.00 |6x22

99.00 11x9
Side Rode at Ews Quater | 108.00 [8x13.50

230.00 |11x9

Various Road At M.P. 300.00 |8x13.50
Nagar Extention Area 115.00
116.00
75.00
Various Road Neharu 110.00
Nagar 35.00
80.00

180.00 2x90
Various Road At Sada

Colony Area 272.00
TelePhone Exchange 640.00 |4x160.0
HIG 180.00

450.00

Niharica To Railway
Crossing 180.0

[~

Various Road At Band
Colony 250.00

Staff Quater
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OFFICE OF THE MUNICIPAL CORPORATION, KORBA (C.G.)
DETAILS ESTMATE FORM

COLONY, NEHRU NAGAR KORBA

SWEEPING AND CLEANING WORK AT WARD -22,24, 25 M.PNAGAR, SADA

No.

Particular of item

No.Length| Breadth  Depth of Height

Content

Remarks

Various Road C1 To C2

Various Road At Neharu
MNagar

MNew Road of Atal Awas

Daily Sweeping

Surrounding Clock
Tower

Quater Side And inner
Side

Clock Tower Niharika
Takij

Club Ground At Sada
Colony

Ghanta Ghar Chouke To
C.5.E.B. Chouke, left &
right

160.0
150.0
105.0
205.0

1050.0
300.00
160.00

558.00

200.00

325.00

3073.00

TOTAL

16854.00R.M i
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OFFICE OF THE MUNICIPAL CORPORATION, KORBA (C.G.)
DETAILS ESTMATE FORM

SWEEPING AND CLEANING WORK AT WARD -22,24, 25 M.P. NAGAR, SADA
COLONY, NEHRU NAGAR KORBA

No. | Particular of item No.Length| Breadth  Depth of Height| Content | Remarks
From Pele House To
Chhedi lal Baghel House 230.0
IForm Mohan lal Chouhan
House To Rakesh Kirana
Store 100.0
Form Hand Pump To
Sikandar Prasad Mukherji
House 290.0
From Ramkumar Sahu
House To Keshav chandra
house 100.0
From Keshav Chandra
House To Aangan Badi 100.0
From Faguram Yadav
Mohalla To Mithun House 70.00
From Dhaneshwar Tandan
House To Mithun House 100.00
From Dhaniram Yadav
House To Dinesh Karsh 50.00
From Pandal To Ex Ward
Counsellar Sushil House 100.00
From Pawan Gas Agency
To Jaitkham Chouk 350,00
From Thakur Din House
To Idgaah Helipad 650.00
F i N
18794.00R.M =,
P "I_]I '”
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ICE OF THE MUNICIPAL CORPORATION, KORBA (C.G.)

DETAILS ESTMATE FORM

COLONY, NEHRU NAGAR KORBA

SWEEPING AND CLEANING WORK AT WARD -22,24, 25 M.PNAGAR, SADA

No. | Particular of item No.Length|Breadth  Depth of Height [Content | Remarks

| 0 G pDaily Cleanig
Various Drains At M.P 2180.00
Nagar Extention Area 1650.00
Drain At Sada Colony 800.00
Drain At Bainks Colony 1950.00
Drain At C1 to C2 556.00
Drain Nehru Nagar 1300.00
New Drain Atal Awas 1601.00
New Drain MIG Qauter 2900.00
In Front of Main Road
Post Office To Purain
Kurrey House 130.00
From Pele House To
Chhedi lal Baghel House 220.00
Form Mohan lal Chouhan
House To Rakesh Kirana
Store 100.00
From Beside of Post
Office To Bada Nali
Purain Kurrey House 250.00
From Ramkumar Sahu
House To Keshav chandra
house 100.00
From Keshayv Chandra
House To Aangan Badi 20.00
From Dhaneshwar Tandan
House To Mithun House 100,00
From Dhaniram Yadav
House To Dinesh Karsh 50.00
From Pawan Gas Agency
To Jaitkham Chouk 350.00

14857,00 Rm : \@/}



! R \ OFFICE OF THE MUNICIPAL CORPORATION, KORBA (C.G.)

DETAILS ESTMATE FORM
SWEEPING AND CLEANING WORK AT WARD -22,24, 25 M.PNAGAR, SADA
COLONY, NEHRU NAGAR KORBA

=

No.

Particular of item

No.Length | Breadth

Depth of Height

Content

Remarks

Cleaning of Sewer Line
Main Hole Cleaning At
per Blockege Chocked
Complan Basis And as
Per Reqred

Lenght of Sewer Line
M.P. Nagar
Extenssion

Sada Colony and Bank
Colony

Cl To C2

Nehru Nagar

Number of Sewer Line
Main Hole

M.P. Nagar

Extenssion

Sada Colony and Bank
Colony

C1 To C2

Nehru Nagar

Cleaning Bada Nala Jain
Mandir To sudhir agency

Main Road Area

8010.00
1500.00
900.00

800.00
1200.00

1080.0
110.00
95.0

145.00
30.00

700.00




